
Date Month Day Activity
1st April Saturday

2nd April Sunday

3rd April Monday

4th April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

5th April Wednesday
I-XII House Meeting; VI-VIII:Talent Hunt (Category: Solo Dance/ Song /Drama); 

Housewise selection of football players(XI-XII)

6th April Thursday

7th April Friday Good Friday

8th April Saturday

9th April Sunday

10th April Monday I/H English / Hindi  Calligraphy Competition; 

11th April Tuesday

12th April Wednesday

I -II Drawing competition,III-V Kite making; VI-VIII:Display Board decoration & 

Selection of Monitors/ Marshals; Inter House Quiz Competition on G20 (IX-XII); 

Practice match & Selection of football players (Team A & B) (Boys ) (IX-XII)

13th April Thursday

14th April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

15th April Saturday Holiday for students

16th April Sunday

17th April Monday

18th April Tuesday

19th April Wednesday

I - II Book Mark Making, III-V Poster Making on positive side of life,; VI-VIII:I/H Spell 

Bee Competition; Painting & Slogan writing (G20) (IX-XII); Practice match & Selection 

of football players (Team A & B)

20th April Thursday

21st April Friday Value education(I-V); Club activity (VI-IX & XII)

22nd April Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr

23rd April Sunday

24th April Monday

25th April Tuesday

26th April Wednesday

I -II Fancy Dress, III-V Creating a comic strip- (G-20); VI-VIII:I/H English / Hindi  

Calligraphy Competition; Interhouse Musical Competition (IX,X & XII), Final 

Football Match (Senior- Team A & B)

27th April Thursday

28th April Friday
I-V:CLUB ACTIVITY;VI-IX: Value based activity (VI-VIII & IX);  Counselling- Goal setting 

(X& XII)

29th April Saturday PTM - ( I - XII )

30th April Sunday

1st May Monday

2nd May Tuesday

3rd May Wednesday
I -II Story Telling III - V Poetry  Recitation (I/H)G-20; VI-VIII :I/H Cartoon Drawing  

Competition; Essay writing (IX-XII)- Science, Environment & Sustainability/(G-20)

4th May Thursday

5th May Friday Buddha Purnima

6th May Saturday

7th May Sunday
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April ( No of working days= 20 )

                                           May ( No of working days= 10 )



8th May Monday

9th May Tuesday

10th May Wednesday

I - II Thumb Painting, III-V:  Folk-lore fun activity;VI-VIII:English/ Hindi Article Writing 

for School magazine;Creative Writing (IX-XII); Selection of Interhouse Chess 

Competition Players (Boys & Girls) (IX-XII)

11th May Thursday

12th May Friday Value Education (I-V);Club activity (VI-X); Academic Activity-Class Test (XII)

13th May Saturday Last Day before Summer Vacation  PTM ( I - XII )

14th May Sunday

15th May Monday

16th May Tuesday

17th May Wednesday

18th May Thursday

19th May Friday

20th May Saturday

21st May Sunday

22nd May Monday

23rd May Tuesday

24th May Wednesday

25th May Thursday

26th May Friday

27th May Saturday

28th May Sunday

29th May Monday

30th May Tuesday

31st May Wednesday

1st June Thursday

2nd June Friday

3rd June Saturday

4th June Sunday

5th June Monday

6th June Tuesday

7th June Wednesday

8th June Thursday

9th June Friday

10th June Saturday

11th June Sunday

12th June Monday

13th June Tuesday

14th June Wednesday

15th June Thursday

16th June Friday

17th June Saturday

18th June Sunday

19th June Monday

20th June Tuesday School reopens for teachers, Extra classes ( IX-XII )

21st June Wednesday

22nd June Thursday

23rd June Friday

24th June Saturday Teachers In-Service training

25th June Sunday

June (Vacantion Continues)
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26th June Monday Teachers In-Service training

27th June Tuesday Teachers In-Service training

28th June Wednesday Teachers In-Service training

29th June Thursday Id-Ul - Zuha

30th June Friday Teachers In-Service training Ends

1st July Saturday

2nd July Sunday

3rd July Monday School reopens after summer vacation

4th July Tuesday UT -I of class XII starts

5th July Wednesday

I - II Best Out Of Waste III-V English Calligraphy; VI-VIII:/H Comic Strip Writing  / Mask 

Making competition ; Poster making competition (Conservation of trees )-(IX,X&XI); 

Practice match and selection of chess players team A ( Boys & Girls)(IX-XII)

6th July Thursday

7th July Friday
Club activity (I-V);Value based activity(VI-XI); Academic activity(X & XII); Practice 

match and selection of chess players team B (Boys & Girls)(IX-XII); 

8th July Saturday

9th July Sunday

10th July Monday PT - I ( III - X ) Starts,  UT -I of class XII ends

11th July Tuesday

12th July Wednesday

I - II Clay modelling,VI-VIII:I/H Solo Dance Competition (Folk-lore of India); Session on 

Importance of Discipline by Class Teachers (XII); House meeting & House distribution 

(XI)

13th July Thursday

14th July Friday  :CLUB ACTIVITY(VI-XI); Final match of Chess players (boys & girls)(IX-XII), Academic activity(XII) 

15th July Saturday Holiday for students

16th July Sunday

17th July Monday PT - I ( III - X )  ends

18th July Tuesday

19th July Wednesday
I-V Tree plantation- Love for nature; VI-VIII :I/H Quiz Competition on AWES; 

Plantation drive (IX -XII); Selection of Table Tennis Competition (Boys & Girls) (IX-XII)

20th July Thursday

21st July Friday VI-VIII: CBSE Reading Challenge; Value based activity(IX-X);Academic Activity(XII)

22nd July Saturday

23rd July Sunday

24th July Monday

25th July Tuesday

26th July Wednesday

I-V Dress and tell;VI-VIII :I/H Poster Making Competition (Accelerating progress on 

SDGs)-(IX-X); Mock Parliament on G20(XI & XII); Practice match & selection of Table 

Tennis Competition (Boys & Girls)- Team A (IX-XII)

27th July Thursday

28th July Friday Muharram

29th July Saturday PTM ( I - XII )

30th July Sunday

31st July Monday

1st Aug Tuesday UT - I class XI  starts

2nd Aug Wednesday

 I - II Shloka  Chanting/Dohe Recitation, to III-V Essay Writing ; VI-VIII:I/H Speech on  

Self- discipline; Interhouse Collage making (IX, X & XII); Selection of Table Tennis 

Competition (Boys & Girls)-Team B (IX-XII)

3rd Aug Thursday

4th Aug Friday Club Activity(VI - XI); Academic activity (XII)

5th Aug Saturday

6th Aug Sunday

                                            July (No of working days=24)

                                             Aug (No of working days=24)



7th Aug Monday

8th Aug Tuesday UT - I  class XI  ends

9th Aug Wednesday

I - II Paper craft III- V Anchoring- self discipline and curiosity, VI-VIII:I/H Rakhi Making 

Competition; Investiture ceremony(XI & XII) ; Final match Table Tennis Competition 

(Team A & B-Boys & Girls) (IX-XII)

10th Aug Thursday

11th Aug Friday
VI-VIII : Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge; Club activity (IX & XI); Academic activity (X & XII)

12th Aug Saturday Mothers' Meet ( I - V )

13th Aug Sunday

14th Aug Monday

15th Aug Tuesday Independence Day ( Celebration )

16th Aug Wednesday

I -II Memory Game, III-V I/H Hindi group song- Patriotism ;VI-VIII:I/H Article / Poem 

Writing Competition ( Patriotism); Interhouse Singing competition (IX-XII); Selection 

of Volleyball players (Boys & Girls-IX-XII)

17th Aug Thursday

18th Aug Friday CLUB ACTIVITY(I-V);Value based activity (VI-XI), Academic activity (XII)

19th Aug Saturday Holiday for students

20th Aug Sunday

21st Aug Monday

22nd Aug Tuesday

23rd Aug Wednesday

I- II Rakhi making activity,III-V  Ganit Challenge ; VI-VIII:I/H Hindi Group Song Competition( 

Importance of Unity); Interhouse Rangoli Making Competition (IX-XII); Practice match and 

selection of Volleyball players (Boys & Girls-IX-XII)(Team A)

24th Aug Thursday

25th Aug Friday
 Club activity (VI-XI); Academic activity (X & XII); Practice match and selection of 

Volleyball players(Boys & Girls-IX-XII) (Team B)

26th Aug Saturday PTM - ( I - XII )

27th Aug Sunday

28th Aug Monday

29th Aug Tuesday

30th Aug Wednesday Raksha Bandhan ( RH )

31st Aug Thursday

1st Sept Friday Value based activity (VI-XI); Academic activity (XII)

2nd Sept Saturday

3rd Sept Sunday

4th Sept Monday

5th Sept Tuesday

6th Sept Wednesday

I - II I/H Solo Dance III-V I/H Group Dance  ; VI-VIII :I/H Best out of Waste (Reduce, 

Recycle & Reuse); CBSE activity -Story telling Competition (IX-XII); Final Volleyball 

match (Boys & Girls)(IX-XII)

7th Sept Thursday Janmastami

8th Sept Friday Club activity(VI to XI); Academic activity (XII)

9th Sept Saturday

10th Sept Sunday

11th Sept Monday

12th Sept Tuesday

13th Sept Wednesday
I-V Pot Decoration ; VI-VIII:I/H Pot decoration (Janmashtami); Interhouse English 

Debate Competition  (IX-XII), Selection of Basketball players (Boys & Girls) (IX & XI)

14th Sept Thursday

15th Sept Friday
VI-VIII:Tree plantation; Value based activity (VI-XI); Academic activity (X & XII) 

Selection of Basketball players (Boys & Girls- Team A) (IX -XII)

16th Sept Saturday Holiday for students

17th Sept Sunday

18th Sept Monday

                                            Sept ( No of working days= 23)



19th Sept Tuesday

20th Sept Wednesday

I-V Yoga/ Exercise- Importance of Yoga;VI-VIII: I/H Fruit carving/ Salad dressing 

Competition; I/H English calligraphy competition(IX -X); Counselling- Anger 

management(XI & XII) 
21st Sept Thursday

22nd Sept Friday
Club activity (VI-X); Academic activity (XI & XII);  Selection of Basketball players (Boys 

& Girls- Team B) (IX -XII)

23rd Sept Saturday

24th Sept Sunday

25th Sept Monday Practical Exam for Classes XI - XII starts

26th Sept Tuesday

27th Sept Wednesday

I - II I /H English Poem Recitation,III-V Extempore (I/H);VI-VIII: I/H Spray Painting 

Competition; Public Speaking (IX-X); English Calligraphy competition (XI-XII);Final 

Basketball match (Boys & Girls) (IX -XII)

28th Sept Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi

29th Sept Friday Value based activity (VI-IX & XI); Academic activity (X & XII)

30th Sept Saturday PTM - ( I - XII )

1st Oct Sunday

2nd Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti

3rd Oct Tuesday

4th Oct Wednesday
 I- V I/H Quiz Competition;VI-VIII: I/H Card Making Competition (Festivals of India); 

Practical Exam for Classes XI - XII ends; Academic activity (IX - XII) 

5th Oct Thursday

6th Oct Friday Half-Yearly Exam of ( III - XII ) Starts

7th Oct Saturday

8th Oct Sunday

9th Oct Monday

10th Oct Tuesday

11th Oct Wednesday
I - V Card Making,III-V Book Review (Reading Challenge); VI-VIII:I/H Story 

Telling Competition; Half-Yearly Exam ( III - XII )

12th Oct Thursday

13th Oct Friday

14th Oct Saturday

15th Oct Sunday

16th Oct Monday

17th Oct Tuesday

18th Oct Wednesday

19th Oct Thursday Half-Yearly Exam of ( III - XII ) ends

20th Oct Friday Autumn Break Starts ( Sasthi )

21st Oct Saturday Astami

22nd Oct Sunday

23rd Oct Monday Nabami

24th Oct Tuesday Dashami 

25th Oct Wednesday

26th Oct Thursday

27th Oct Friday

28th Oct Saturday Lakshmi Puja

29th Oct Sunday

30th Oct Monday School re-opens after Autumn Break

31st Oct Tuesday

                                          Oct( No of working days=16 )

                                             Nov (No of working days= 20)
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1st Nov Wednesday

I - II I/H Group Song, III-V Best Out of waste- RECYCLE & REUSE; VI-VIII:COUNSELOR 

(Stress and Anger Management); Interhouse Solo Dance Competition (IX-XII); Practice 

match of carromboard competition (boys & girls ) and  selection of team -A(IX & XI)

2nd Nov Thursday

3rd Nov Friday
Club activity (IX-XI), Academic activity (X & XII); Practice match of carromboard 

competition (boys & girls ) and  selection of team -B (IX & XI)

4th Nov Saturday

5th Nov Sunday

6th Nov Monday

7th Nov Tuesday

8th Nov Wednesday

I - II friendship band making, III-V Debate on the topic: Fast food advertisement and 

promotions should be banned;VI-VIII: I/H Rangoli Making competition (Value: Unity in 

diversity); Interhouse Quiz Competition -Heritage India Quiz (IX & XI); Final match of 

carromboard competition (Team A & B- boys & girls ) (IX & XI)

9th Nov Thursday

10th Nov Friday
VI-VIII :CLUB ACTIVITY;Value based activity (IX & XI); Academic activity (X & XII); 

Practice match of cricket (Boys) (IX & XI)

11th Nov Saturday PTM - ( I - XII )

12th Nov Sunday Diwali

13th Nov Monday Diwali

14th Nov Tuesday Diwali

15th Nov Wednesday Bhai-Duj

16th Nov Thursday

17th Nov Friday
Club activity (IX & XI); Academic activity (X & XII); Practice match of cricket (Boys) and 

selection of Team A (IX & XI)

18th Nov Saturday Holiday for students

19th Nov Sunday

20th Nov Monday Chhat Puja

21st Nov Tuesday

22nd Nov Wednesday

I - II Paper folding,III -V Origami ; VI-VIII:Science Exhibition & I/H Origami; Science & 

Social Science Exhibition (Technology & Toys) (VI-IX & XI); Practice match of cricket 

(Boys) and selection of Team B (IX & XI)

23rd Nov Thursday

24th Nov Friday
Value based activity (VI-IX); Academic activity (X & XII); Final cricket match of cricket 

(Boys) (IX & XI)

25th Nov Saturday

26th Nov Sunday

27th Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

28th Nov Tuesday

29th Nov Wednesday
I -II Health & Hygiene activity,  III-V Memory Game; VI-XII:Presentation on  AIDS 

Awareness Campaign By Class Teacher

30th Nov Thursday

1st Dec Friday Club activity(VI- IX); Academic activity (X & XII) 

2nd Dec Saturday

3rd Dec Sunday

4th Dec Monday

5th Dec Tuesday

6th Dec Wednesday
 III-V News Reading Competition I/H ; VI-VIII:Awareness on  WATER CONSERVATION 

(Value: Save water, Save life); Counselling - Stress Management (X & XII)

7th Dec Thursday

8th Dec Friday Value based activity (IX-XI), Academic activity (X & XII)

9th Dec Saturday

10th Dec Sunday

11th Dec Monday

                                         Dec (No of working days= 19 )



12th Dec Tuesday Pre-Board - I ( X, XII ) Starts

13th Dec Wednesday
I - II I/H solo song competition, III-V Musical instrument(I/H);VI-VIII:I/H Musical 

Instrument Competition; Interhouse Collage Making Competition (IX & XI)

14th Dec Thursday

15th Dec Friday Club activity (VI -IX); Academic activity (X & XII)

16th Dec Saturday Holiday for students

17th Dec Sunday

18th Dec Monday

19th Dec Tuesday

20th Dec Wednesday

I - II Ganit Challenge, III-V Culinary Skills( No Fire Cooking)- Precision;VI-VIII:I/H Slogan 

Writing (Love for Animals); I/H Essay writing competition (IX & XI); Academic activity 

(X & XII)

21st Dec Thursday

22nd Dec Friday Value based activity (IX & XI); Pre-Board - I ( X, XII ) Ends

23rd Dec Saturday Annual Sports Day ( Tentative )

24th Dec Sunday

25th Dec Monday Christmas Day ( Winter Break Starts )

26th Dec Tuesday

27th Dec Wednesday

28th Dec Thursday

29th Dec Friday

30th Dec Saturday

31st Dec Sunday

1st Jan Monday

2nd Jan Tuesday

3rd Jan Wednesday

4th Jan Thursday School re-opens after Winter Break

5th Jan Friday                 Club activity ( VI- IX & XI); Academic activity (X & XII)

6th Jan Saturday

7th Jan Sunday

8th Jan Monday Pre-Board - II ( Class  X, XII ), PT - II ( III- IX ), UT - II ( Class XI ) Starts

9th Jan Tuesday

10th Jan Wednesday VI-VIII :I/H Sit and Draw Competition ( India’s Freedom Struggle)

11th Jan Thursday

12th Jan Friday
Swami Vivekanand's Birth day-  ( Celebration ) ; Value based activity (IX 

& XI); Academic activity (X & XII)

13th Jan Saturday Mothers Meet ( I - V )

14th Jan Sunday

15th Jan Monday PT - II ( Class III-IX ), UT (Class XI ) Ends

16th Jan Tuesday

17th Jan Wednesday
I - II Culinary Skills( No Fire Cooking)- III-V spray painting - love for nature ; VI-VIII: I/H 

Role Play on freedom fighters; Interhouse Extempore Competition (IX & XI)

18th Jan Thursday

19th Jan Friday
Club activity ( VI- IX & XI); Academic activity (X & XII); Pre-Board - II ( Class  

X, XII ) ends

20th Jan Saturday Holiday for students

21st Jan Sunday

22nd Jan Monday

23rd Jan Tuesday Netaji's Birth Day ( Celebration )

24th Jan Wednesday
I- II  Hindi Calligraphy, III-V salad decoration; VI-VIII: /H Patriotic Song Competition 

(Independence & Rich Cultural Heritage); Academic activity (IX & XI)

25th Jan Thursday

26th Jan Friday Republic Day ( Celebration )

27th Jan Saturday

28th Jan Sunday

                                        Jan ( No of working days= 22)
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29th Jan Monday

30th Jan Tuesday

31st Jan Wednesday PTM - ( I - X  & XII )

1st Feb Thursday

2nd Feb Friday Value based Activity (IX- XI), Academic activity (X & XII)

3rd Feb Saturday

4th Feb Sunday

5th Feb Monday

6th Feb Tuesday

7th Feb Wednesday
I -II Tearing & pasting,III-V Mock Press Interview ; VI-VIII : Mass PT; Mock Parliament 

(IX & XI)

8th Feb Thursday

9th Feb Friday Club activity ( VI- IX & XI); (Academic activity (X & XII)

10th Feb Saturday

11th Feb Sunday

12th Feb Monday

13th Feb Tuesday

14th Feb Wednesday Basant Panchami ( Tentative )

15th Feb Thursday

16th Feb Friday Academic activity (IX & XI)

17th Feb Saturday Holiday for students

18th Feb Sunday

19th Feb Monday Annual Exam ( Class  IX, XI ) starts

20th Feb Tuesday

21st Feb Wednesday VI-VIII : I/H Painting Competition

22nd Feb Thursday

23rd Feb Friday

24th Feb Saturday

25th Feb Sunday

26th Feb Monday

27th Feb Tuesday

28th Feb Wednesday

29th Feb Thursday

1st Mar Friday Annual Exam ( IX, XI ) Ends

2nd Mar Saturday

3rd Mar Sunday

4th Mar Monday Annual Exam ( Class I - VIII ), Practical Exam ( Class XI ) Starts

5th Mar Tuesday

6th Mar Wednesday

7th Mar Thursday

8th Mar Friday Maha Shivratri ( Tentative  RH )

9th Mar Saturday Practical Exam ( Class XI ) Ends

10th Mar Sunday

11th Mar Monday

12th Mar Tuesday

13th Mar Wednesday Annual Exam ( I - V ) Ends

14th Mar Thursday

15th Mar Friday

16th Mar Saturday Result Day ( IX, XI )

17th Mar Sunday

18th Mar Monday Annual Exam ( VI - VIII ) Ends

19th Mar Tuesday

20th Mar Wednesday

21st Mar Thursday

                                       Feb ( No of working days= 23)

                                        March ( No of working days= 21 )



22nd Mar Friday

23rd Mar Saturday

24th Mar Sunday

25th Mar Monday Holi ( Tentative )

26th Mar Tuesday

27th Mar Wednesday

28th Mar Thursday Result Day ( I - VIII )

29th Mar Friday Good Friday

30th Mar Saturday Session Break 

31st Mar Sunday

Total Working Days = 222


